New BK Cases
Split/Reopened Cases

Total:

Closed BK Cases
New Adversaries
Transfers/Reopens

Closed Adversaries
Relief From Stays

Statistics - November 2022

October

109
6

115

172

H OO W

November

129
4

133

150

g~ OO

Divisional Breakdown

Asheville B. City |Charlotte| Shelby | States Total
New BK Case 10 8 70 19 22 129
Split/'Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reopened 0 0 1 2 1 4
Closed BK 19 4 91 7 29 150
Relief from Stays 0 0 17 6 2 25




