## **Statistics - November 2022**

	October	November	
New BK Cases Split/Reopened Cases	109 6	129 4	
Total:	115	133	
Closed BK Cases	172	150	
New Adversaries	3	5	
Transfers/Reopens	6	0	
Closed Adversaries	6	4	
Relief From Stays	14	25	

## **Divisional Breakdown**

	<u>Asheville</u>	B. City	<b>Charlotte</b>	<u>Shelby</u>	<u>States</u>	<u>Total</u>
New BK Case	10	8	70	19	22	129
Split/Transfer	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reopened	0	0	1	2	1	4
Closed BK	19	4	91	7	29	150
Relief from Stays	0	0	17	6	2	25